
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$15.88 1 $15.88 310.00 8483.0 $15.88 310.0 8173.0

$13.52 1 $13.52 355.00 8483.0 $13.52 665.0 7818.0

$12.79 1 $12.79 450.00 8483.0 $12.79 1115.0 7368.0

1 $12.25 700.00 2 $12.25 2361.00 8483.0 $12.25 3476.0 5007.0

$12.00 1 $12.00 223.00 7783.0 $12.00 3699.0 4084.0

$11.25 1 $11.25 1500.00 7783.0 $11.25 5199.0 2584.0

$11.21 1 $11.21 1000.00 7783.0 $11.21 6199.0 1584.0

$11.07 1 $11.07 330.00 7783.0 $11.07 6529.0 1254.0

$11.05 1 $11.05 150.00 7783.0 $11.05 6679.0 1104.0

1 $11.00 217.00 3 $11.00 1844.00 7783.0 $11.00 8523.0 -740.0

1 $10.99 125.00 $10.99 7566.0 $10.99 8523.0 -957.0

$10.75 1 $10.75 300.00 7441.0 $10.75 8823.0 -1382.0

$10.50 2 $10.50 649.00 7441.0 $10.50 9472.0 -2031.0

1 $10.49 120.00 $10.49 7441.0 $10.49 9472.0 -2031.0

$10.25 1 $10.25 800.00 7321.0 $10.25 10272.0 -2951.0

$10.01 1 $10.01 400.00 7321.0 $10.01 10672.0 -3351.0

5 $10.00 1846.00 1 $10.00 300.00 7321.0 $10.00 10972.0 -3651.0

2 $9.50 292.00 $9.50 5475.0 $9.50 10972.0 -5497.0

1 $9.01 95.00 1 $9.01 400.00 5183.0 $9.01 11372.0 -6189.0

5 $9.00 2726.00 1 $9.00 450.00 5088.0 $9.00 11822.0 -6734.0

$8.42 1 $8.42 1000.00 2362.0 $8.42 12822.0 -10460.0

$8.02 1 $8.02 1000.00 2362.0 $8.02 13822.0 -11460.0

$8.01 1 $8.01 600.0 2362.0 $8.01 14422.0 -12060.0

3 $8.00 1204.0 2 $8.00 1223.0 2362.0 $8.00 15645.0 -13283.0

2 $7.50 416.0 $7.50 1158.0 $7.50 15645.0 -14487.0

2 $6.00 337.0 $6.00 742.0 $6.00 15645.0 -14903.0

2 $5.00 405.0 $5.00 405.0 $5.00 15645.0 -15240.0

26 8483.0 26  15645.0
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